
SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE 
SWEETENER STICKS - 2000CT FS

SWEET HOT CHOCOLATE

Enjoy the perfect sugar-like sweetness without the calories. These convenient yellow sticks 

trust favorite since 1992, Splenda makes it easy to add sweetness anywhere. 

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits

• Each stick of Splenda Zero-Calorie Sweetener provides
the same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.

• #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians

INGREDIENTS
8 sticks Splenda® Sweetener
3 tablespoons cocoa powder
2 cups 2% reduced fat milk

DIRECTIONS
In a small saucepan, mix 
Splenda Sweetener and cocoa. 
Gradually whisk in milk until 
smooth. Cook over medium-low 
heat until thoroughly heated; 
do not boil.

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

007-2277622401-4

N/A

1

2000CT

36 Months

SP82240101

581161

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft3)

14.313

10.813

8.125

5.600 5.600

0.728

14.000

10.500

7.750

5.600

0.659

14.375

10.875

8.125

0.735

358.000

48.000

40.000

46.285

51.428

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

1

11

6

66

66

Ingredients:
DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE


