

SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE SWEETENER STICKS - 2000CT FS

Enjoy the perfect sugar-like sweetness without the calories. These convenient yellow sticks are made from sucralose and are ideal for sweetening coffee, tea, cereal, fruit, and more. A trust favorite since 1992, Splenda makes it easy to add sweetness anywhere.



ontainer
stick (1.0g)
0
% DV*
0%
0%
0%
Sugars 2%

Ingredients: DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE

Features & Benefits

- Each stick of Splenda Zero-Calorie Sweetener provides the same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
- #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians

Case UPC:	007-2277622401-4
Unit UPC:	N/A
Pack Size:	1
Fill Weight:	2000CT
Shelf Life:	36 Months
FG Code:	SP82240101
Dot Item #:	581161

Units per Case:	1
Cases per Layer:	11
Layers per Load:	6
Cases per Load:	66
Units per Load:	66

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	14.313	14.000	14.375	48.000
Width (in)	10.813	10.500	10.875	40.000
Height (in)	8.125	7.750	8.125	46.285
Weight (lb)	5.600	5.600	5.600	358.000
Cube (ft³)	0.728	0.659	0.735	51.428



SWEET HOT CHOCOLATE

INGREDIENTS

8 sticks Splenda® Sweetener 3 tablespoons cocoa powder 2 cups 2% reduced fat milk

DIRECTIONS

In a small saucepan, mix
Splenda Sweetener and cocoa.
Gradually whisk in milk until
smooth. Cook over medium-low
heat until thoroughly heated;
do not boil.